Overall Placement by Total Time

Match: 06/17/2017

Epping Shoot
Overall SASS Class Time
Time Finish Number Alias Category Gender Final Time Finish State
1 64,500 Crystal Creek Chris Ladies 49er F 13590 1 NH
2 45,750 Tazzmainian Kid Senior M 154.62 1 NH
3 89,296 Darksider Cowboy M 161.24 1 NH
4 76,541 Black Jack Daniels 49er M 167.16 1 NH
5 23,670 Bear Lee Tallable Cattle Baron M 170.21 1 NH
6 45,955 Iron Horse Pete Senior M 20398 2 NH
7 104,084Cillbeast 49er M 204.78 2 NH
8 36,216 Cowboy Spanky Duelist M 236.82 1 NH
9 85,826 Matchlock Senior Duelist M 274.57 1 NH
10 4,677 Callous Clyde Frontier Cartridge Duelist M 275.07 1 NH
11 101,285Davey Jones Cattle Baron M 281.09 2 NH
12 100,011Sleepy Floyd Senior Duelist M 28359 2 NH
13 103,339Monsieur Gunner Senior Duelist M 290.78 3 MA
14 54,804 Jimmy Reb Wrangler M 30849 1 ME
15 100,068 Grammie Phoenix Ladies Silver Senior F 313.81 1 NH
16 92,746 Blackwater Tinker Senior M 341.31 3 NH
17 55,281 Rhino Jacks Senior M 394.42 4 ME
18 105,778 Why Knock it Sam Senior M 516.69 5 ME




Category Placement by Total Time

Match; 06/17/2017

Epping Shoot

Category Overall
Category Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time Time Finish State
49er

1 76,541 Black Jack Daniels 167.16 4 NH

2 104,084 Cillbeast 204.78 7 NH
Cattle Baron

1 23,670 Bear Lee Tallable 170.21 5 NH

101,285 Davey Jones 281.09 11 NH

Cowboy

1 89,296 Darksider 161.24 3 NH
Duelist

1 36,216 Cowboy Spanky 236.82 8 NH
Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 4,677 Callous Clyde 275.07 10 NH
Ladies 49er

1 64,500 Crystal Creek Chris 135.90 1 NH
Ladies Silver Senior

1 100,068 Grammie Phoenix 313.81 15 NH
Senior

1 45,750 Tazzmainian Kid 154.62 2 NH

2 45,955 Iron Horse Pete 203.98 6 NH

3 92,746 Blackwater Tinker 341.31 16 NH

4 55,281 Rhino Jacks 394.42 17 ME

5 105,778 Why Knock it Sam 516.69 18 ME
Senior Duelist

1 85,826 Matchlock 274.57 9 NH

100,011 Sleepy Floyd 283.59 12 NH

3 103,339 Monsieur Gunner 290.78 13 MA
Wrangler

1 85,82 Jimmy Reb 308.49 14 ME
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